
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 24 January 2024

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AUSSIE CORTIS 1 BUL, 12/12/2023, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2J. Cortis 534762 12/01383M 1M 4M 8M 7MD18/03/2019

 2 CALAMITY ETHICS BUL, 09/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M2/1/2D. Smith 532850 18/12345M 3M 4M 2M 3PB19/04/2019

 3 HARRISON KEEPING 1 MAT, 08/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M2/2/2J. Cortis 541768 10/01626P 4P 3P 3P 4PD20/01/2020

 4 ON THE BUS RIS, 20/01/2024, R4, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1R. O'Brien 535110 22/01942M 4M 4P 4M 1MD08/06/2019

 5 ZIGGY STARDUST RIS, 16/12/2023, R1, MWeighted points score M3/1A. Campton 534219 15/01155M 5M 5P 7M 1MD10/05/2019
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P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WOOLGOOLGA LASS Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Keller 567578 3/22521P 2P 2P 2P 2PB12/01/2022

 2 DUKE PANAMA Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Thomas 567535 1/01605P 3P 1P 2P 2PD10/12/2021

 3 WOOLGOOLGA GAL Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Keller 567584 1/01511PB12/01/2022

 4 DOONSIDE LEWIS Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Galea 567580 2/01491Y 4P 3P 4Y 2YD12/01/2022

 5 TWO DOORS DOWN Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Summers 560948 3/21475P 4P 2P 5P 3PB20/06/2021

 6 LUMBAR PUNCTURE Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Callaughan 571204 1/01465P 2Y 2Y 1Y 3YD17/04/2022

 7 TILLY BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Rodgers 553880 2/11403P 2P 4Y 5P 5PB14/01/2021

 8 MAJOR SOKO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Johnson 570013 2/11345P 4P 4Y 1P 4PB21/12/2021

 9 BRILLIANT LIGHT Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Tyrpenou 574236 2/01313Y 1Y 5P 8P 1PD11/06/2022

 10 ROYAL PANAMA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Dwyer 567816 1/01201P 4P 6P 2P 3PD19/01/2022

 11 SCREAMING ENVY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/01151Y 8P 5P 1P 5PD20/01/2022

 12 NINA THE HYENA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Goodger 561171 2/11141P 5P 7P 8P 6PB03/07/2021

 13 MELLCAT KISS Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Erwin 545951 2/11134Y 6P 8P 6P 1PB04/05/2020

 14 ATOMIC CHARLIE Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Maitland 562852 2/11087P 6P 6P 5P 2PD29/08/2021

 15 MILO RULES 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Callaughan 571568 1/01084P 3Y 8Y 1YD25/04/2022

 16 SHINKANSEN Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Clarke 562657 1/01065P 7Y 1Y 5Y 2YD30/08/2021

 17 TONY INTENTION Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Blakely 568694 2/01051Y 3Y 6P 7P 6YD02/11/2021

 18 SURE IS MINTY Grade 5Grade order 5/5H. Eggleton 564276 1/01054P 6P 6P 5P 1PB30/10/2021

 19 GEORGE INTENTION Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Blakely 568693 2/01048Y 1Y 1P 5P 6YD02/11/2021
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 1 TEXAS PLAYBOY RIC, 21/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Mccauley 560006 0/0983P 2P 4P 4Y 6PD01/06/2021

 2 FOREIGN CAPITAL First start M/1V. Sultana 573585 0/00D11/06/2022

 3 TO THE STATION First start M/1G. Andersen 572796 0/00D17/02/2022

 4 MOVE LIGHTLY First start M/1G. Tyrpenou 574243 0/00B11/06/2022

 5 LUCKY WINNER 1 BUL, 16/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Callaughan 571570 0/0864P 4Y 5Y 2YD25/04/2022

 6 MAJOR JOHNSON 1 RIC, 21/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0705P 6P 7Y 7P 2PD21/12/2021

 7 DAZZLIN' ETHICS 1 RIS, 09/01/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1S. Rathbone 558507 0/0576Y 4P 4PD27/04/2021

 8 PHOENIX MOON 1 RIC, 08/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0507P 7P 6P 4P 6PB09/05/2021

 9 MIGHTY SHIMMY RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Galea 563400 0/0258P (FEL)PB18/09/2021
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 1 TULSI BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Gibbons 570770 3/22101P 2P 1P 8P 1PB28/03/2022

 2 GYPSY PARADE Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Studders 566958 1/02062P 2P 3P 1P 2PB10/01/2022

 3 INTERSTATE MAC Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Jackson 565050 3/12013P 4P 3P 2P 2PD27/10/2021

 4 SAINT RICO Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Gatt 567183 1/02012P 2P 4P 2P 1PD14/01/2022

 5 FABULOUS RYAN Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Gatt 568611 2/11962P 6C 1P 1PD10/02/2022

 6 HUSH HUSH Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Sultana 573944 2/11951P 1P 2PD08/05/2022

 7 DOONSIDE DEADLY Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Keller 567581 3/11663P 5P 2P 6Y 2PD12/01/2022

 8 UNLEASH HAVOC Grade 5Grade order 5/2I. Forno 562409 4/31581P 1P 7P 5P 7YD20/08/2021

 9 CLASSIC MOVE 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Simonetta 566159 3/11503P 4Y 1Y 8Y 2PD10/12/2021

 10 MILO RULES 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Callaughan 571568 1/01084P 3Y 8Y 1YD25/04/2022
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 1 BOB THUNDER RIC, 21/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01002P 7Y 2P 4P 4PD21/08/2021

 2 LUCKY WINNER 2 BUL, 16/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Callaughan 571570 0/0864P 4Y 5Y 2YD25/04/2022

 3 MAJOR JOHNSON 2 RIC, 21/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0705P 6P 7Y 7P 2PD21/12/2021

 4 DAZZLIN' ETHICS 2 RIS, 09/01/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1S. Rathbone 558507 0/0576Y 4P 4PD27/04/2021

 5 PHOENIX MOON 2 RIC, 08/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0507P 7P 6P 4P 6PB09/05/2021
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P 5 472 NONE
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 1 SUPREME OSTI TEM, 17/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Dwyer 567811 1/01415P 2P 2P 6P 7PD19/01/2022

 2 FLASH HUNTER NOW, 01/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Fleming 557989 2/01386P 7P 2P 6P 2PD21/04/2021

 3 MAGIC AUSSIE RIC, 17/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Cortis 563673 1/01357P 2P 5P 8P 2PD21/09/2021

 4 LUIGI WAVE BUL, 16/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Sultana 565169 1/01114P 3P 4P 7P 6PD20/11/2021

 5 CALLA CHARLIE 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 559953 1/01076P 3P 4P 7Y 4PD09/06/2021

 6 THUNDERING BLUE 2 RIS, 16/01/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/01006Y 4P 8P 7P 2PD21/08/2021

 7 MISTER TWEEDIE 1 RIC, 17/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Cortis 561213 1/0964P 4P 6P 4P 5PD29/05/2021
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 1 LUCKY TOMMY BUL, 16/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Simonetta 563999 3/01603P 6P 2P 1Y 6PD13/10/2021

 2 MISTER TWEEDIE 2 RIC, 17/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Cortis 561213 1/0964P 4P 6P 4P 5PD29/05/2021
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 1 GYPSY RICO 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2P. Massa 558258 9/82793P 1P 4P 2P 1PB18/03/2021
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SexWhelped Date

 1 SUAVE ETHICS 1 BUL, 16/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Goodwin 559536 5/12462P 3P 2P 1P 2PD02/06/2021

 2 USAIN BARK 2 RIC, 08/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Richardson 564174 7/62222P 2P 3P 2P 4PB16/10/2021

 3 OH SO CLASSY BUL, 16/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Summers 560947 4/31652P 4P 6P 6P 1PB20/06/2021

 4 LADY LUCK ETHICS WPK, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 546437 9/81836P 6P 2P 2P 5PB28/05/2020

 5 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 BUL, 16/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121685P 3P 2P 4P 4PD11/12/2018

 6 ROCKSTAR ALOHA 2 DAP, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Evans 547858 7/31596P 4P 1P 2P 6PB02/07/2020

 7 MOUNT YORK BUL, 16/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Micallef 550489 7/61294P 4P 2P 5P 5PD06/10/2020

 8 ROCKSTAR LOUISE DAP, 11/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Evans 554448 4/31205P 4P 3P 4P 6PB04/10/2020

 9 BALD HEAD SALLY 2 PPK, 20/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Richardson 555789 4/3964Y 3Y 5P 6P (FEL)PB01/03/2021
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 1 HOOKED ON FAME BUL, 16/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 2/1/2F. Shoobert 562662 16/102911P 1P 4P 5P 2PD30/08/2021
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 1 NANGAR ARCHIE BUL, 16/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Brewer 549894 11/22701P 1P 3P 2P 2PD16/09/2020

 2 FEROCIOUS AMIGO BUL, 16/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Flaherty 556574 11/52403P 3P 1P 5P 1PD16/03/2021

 3 SWEET VENOM RIC, 21/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1G. Sutherland 543550 11/71503P 4Y 5P 3P 5PD07/02/2020

 4 NANDO BANNER WPK, 28/10/2023, R8, CWeighted points score 4/2/2B. Gibbons 553878 14/02078C 5C 8C 6P 1PD14/01/2021
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 1 ME ME CELEBRITY GBN, 12/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2D. Smith 570953 5/42521P 4P 2P 1P 1PB22/03/2022

 2 HANDBRAKE'S OFF BUL, 16/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5T. Simmons 574523 1/01491P 2PD23/06/2022

 3 NINA THE HYENA 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4D. Goodger 561171 2/11141P 5P 7P 8P 6PB03/07/2021

 4 ANGELO BUL, 16/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Gatt 567180 5/12522P 1P 3P 3P 1PD14/01/2022

 5 SUAVE ETHICS 2 BUL, 16/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Goodwin 559536 5/12462P 3P 2P 1P 2PD02/06/2021

 6 USAIN BARK 1 RIC, 08/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Richardson 564174 7/62222P 2P 3P 2P 4PB16/10/2021

 7 CLASSIC MOVE 1 BUL, 16/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Simonetta 566159 3/11503P 4Y 1Y 8Y 2PD10/12/2021

 8 SLIPPERY GUNN DAP, 18/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Toomey 556429 1/01412P 8P 4P 6P 2PB08/02/2021

 9 HEY PARTY GIRL RIC, 14/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Richardson 551780 3/21113P 4P 6P 8P 4PB25/11/2020

 10 AWESOME ETHICS 2 WPK, 13/01/2024, R3, CLast start City winner 5/3D. Smith 558506 7/21731C 6P 4P 2P 8PD27/04/2021

 11 SCREAMING ENVY 2 PPK, 20/01/2024, R4, YLast start Country winner 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/01151Y 8P 5P 1P 5PD20/01/2022

 12 FANTASTIC SPIKE 2 WPK, 12/01/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/5J. Fletcher 566171 6/02388C 3C 2P 3C 1PD10/12/2021

 13 MIDNIGHT STAR RIC, 17/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Clarke 562011 4/31864P 6P 3P 3P 1PB01/08/2021

 14 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 BUL, 16/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121685P 3P 2P 4P 4PD11/12/2018

 15 HARRISON KEEPING 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Cortis 541768 10/31626P 4P 3P 3P 4PD20/01/2020

 16 ROCKSTAR ALOHA 1 DAP, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Evans 547858 7/31596P 4P 1P 2P 6PB02/07/2020

 17 ROCKSTAR CABELLO BUL, 16/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Nutt 549422 3/11564P 1P 3P 5P 6PB08/09/2020

 18 PAPA JOE BUL, 19/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Denardo 546289 8/21525P 2P 1P 8Y 5YD19/05/2020

 19 WALLY WOMBAT BUL, 16/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Sultana 569850 1/01405P 1P 2P 2P 3PD07/03/2022

 20 AUSSIE CORTIS 2 BUL, 12/12/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 5/3J. Cortis 534762 12/21383M 1M 4M 8M 7MD18/03/2019

 21 MAJOR SOKO 1 RIC, 21/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Johnson 570013 2/11345P 4P 4Y 1P 4PB21/12/2021

 22 COMPLAINER BUL, 16/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Studders 566957 1/01226P 3P 8P 1PD10/01/2022
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 23 LUKE NO FIGURE RIC, 14/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Sultana 566472 2/11114P (FEL)P 3P 7P 5PD20/12/2021

 24 RIO RIPLEY BUL, 16/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Simonetta 559622 4/31115P 5Y 4P 7Y 2PD08/02/2021

 25 GET TO WORK RIC, 14/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 5/41075P 2P 8P 7P 6YD06/11/2020

 26 CALLA CHARLIE 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 559953 1/01076P 3P 4P 7Y 4PD09/06/2021

 27 THUNDERING BLUE 1 RIS, 16/01/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/01006Y 4P 8P 7P 2PD21/08/2021

 28 BALD HEAD SALLY 1 PPK, 20/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/2B. Richardson 555789 4/3964Y 3Y 5P 6P (FEL)PB01/03/2021

 29 MOUNT TATE DAP, 18/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Micallef 550493 1/0905P 7C 5P 5P 6CB06/10/2020

 30 GIRL'S NIGHT PPK, 20/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4G. Erwin 541392 6/1823Y 7P 6P 8P 6PB13/01/2020

 31 FORTUNATE BOY PPK, 20/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Waddington 548358 1/0822Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 7PD20/07/2020

 32 KNIGHTED SHADOW GOS, 09/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/3758P 7M 5M 4M 7MD07/03/2019

 33 ZIPPING STRIKER BUL, 16/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Flaherty 538797 7/2694P 8P 7P 7P 7PD11/10/2019
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 1 FANTASTIC SPIKE 1 WPK, 12/01/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Fletcher 566171 6/52388C 3C 2P 3C 1PD10/12/2021
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 1 AWESOME ETHICS 1 WPK, 13/01/2024, R3, CLast start City winner 5/3D. Smith 558506 7/31731C 6P 4P 2P 8PD27/04/2021

 2 CAWBOURNE SPEECH DAP, 18/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Dickinson 569981 3/21895P 2P 2P 6P 1PD08/03/2022

 3 CHESTER'S LIGHT BUL, 16/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Michael 562913 3/11864P 3P 4P 1P 3PD14/09/2021

 4 CLASSIC MOVE 2 BUL, 16/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Simonetta 566159 3/01503P 4Y 1Y 8Y 2PD10/12/2021

 5 CATASTROPHIZE BUL, 02/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Summers 560950 6/21466P 6C 3P 3P 7PD20/06/2021

 6 GO FORWARD LAYLA BUL, 16/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Campton 550471 5/41453P 4P 3Y 5Y 3YB19/10/2020

 7 EXPRESS PEARL 1 WPK, 19/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Teofilo 558392 3/11395P 6P 8Y 1P 1YB04/04/2021
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 1 EXPRESS PEARL 2 WPK, 19/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Teofilo 558392 3/11395P 6P 8Y 1P 1YB04/04/2021
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